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Hotline Communication Phone : 06101 / 4988-530 Fax: 06101 / 4988-539

Frank Kailing  
Sales Manager

Dirk Hense  
Product Manager

Frank Winkel 
Order Desk

Markus Bindewald 
Sales

Michael Bürck 
Sales

Sandra Augart  
Spare parts

Swantje Krause 
Order Desk

Contact person

JVCKENWOOD Deutschland GmbH • Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 1-11 • 61118 Bad Vilbel 
Phone +49 6101/4988-530 • www.kenwood.de

Delivery and payment instructions:

Karsten Langer
Sales

Contact person Responsibility Telephone Mobile E-Mail

Frank Kailing Sales Manager +49 6101 / 4988-532 +49 151 / 16 35 15 45 frank.kailing@de.jvckenwood.com

Michael Bürck Sales +49 6101 / 4988-536 +49 151 / 16 35 15 48 michael.buerck@de.jvckenwood.com

Karsten Langer Sales +49 6101 / 4988-287 +49 162 / 25 87 72 1 karsten.langer@de.jvckenwood.com

Markus Bindewald Sales +49 6101 / 4988-534 +49 151 / 16 35 15 49 markus.bindewald@de.jvckenwood.com

Dirk Hense Product Manager +49 6101 / 4988-535 +49 151 / 16 35 15 46 dirk.hense@de.jvckenwood.com

Swantje Krause Order Desk +49 6101 / 4988-533 - swantje.krause@de.jvckenwood.com

Frank Winkel Order Desk +49 6101 / 4988-696 - frank.winkel@de.jvckenwood.com

Sandra Augart Spare parts +49 6101 / 4988-616 - sandra.augart@de.jvckenwood.com

·   Goods returned without prior agreement with the competent sales representatives will not be accepted.

·   �Our General Terms and Conditions shall apply exclusively.
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Multi-Protocol Portable Radio

NX-1000 Series Portable Radios

Basemodel “E3” 
without Display

Model “E2” 
with  Display

Scope of delivery:
- Radio
- Battery KNB-45 (Li-Ion 2.000 mAh)*1

- Battery KNB-84 (Li-Ion 1.900 mAh)*2

- Antenna KRA-26M / KRA-27M
- Belt Clip KBH-10M

*1 E3 and E2 Model
*2 E Model

TM

NXDN Type D Trunking

NX-1200NE3S5L6M E3 Standard VHF NXDN 264,00 €

NX-1200NE2S5L6M E2 Display VHF NXDN 348,00 €

NX-1200NES4L6M Display / Full keyboard IP67 VHF NXDN 364,00 €

NX-1200DE3S5L6M E3 Standard VHF DMR 264,00 €

NX-1200DE2S5L6M E2 Display VHF DMR 348,00 €

NX-1200DES4L6M Display / Full keypad IP67 VHF DMR 364,00 €

NX-1300NE3S5L7M E3 Standard UHF NXDN 264,00 €

NX-1300NE2S5L7M E2 Display UHF NXDN 348,00 €

NX-1300NES4L7M Display / Full keyboard IP67 UHF NXDN 364,00 €

NX-1300DE3S5L7M E3 Standard UHF DMR 264,00 €

NX-1300DE2S5L7M E2 Display UHF DMR 348,00 €

NX-1300DES4L7M Display / Full keypad IP67 UHF DMR 364,00 €

NX-1200AE3S5L6M E3 Standard VHF ANALOG 231,00 €

NX-1300AE3S5L7M E3 Standard UHF ANALOG 231,00 €

V
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Article Model Frequency Digital List Price 
without VAT

Model "E" with Display 
and Full keypad
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NX-1000 Series Accessories

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Chargers:
KSC-35SE Rapid Charger, 1-way (230 VAC) for Li-Ion Battery 38,00 €

KSC-43E Rapid Charger, 1-way (230 VAC) for Li-Ion + NiMH Battery 54,00 €

KSC-356AE Rapid Charger, 6-way (2+30 VAC) for Li-Ion Battery 789,00 €

KMB-35AE Multiple charging adapter, 6-way (230 VAC) to accommodate KSC-35SE / KSC-35SCR Charger Pocket 242,00 €

KSC-35SCRE Charger Pocket for KMB-35E (for Li-Ion Battery) 24,00 €

KVC-19 Vehicular Radio Charger, Quick charge, 1-way (12-36 VDC) 170,00 €

Batteries and Cases:
KNB-45L Li-Ion Battery  (2000 mAh) -Standard Battery- 77,00 €

KNB-84L Li-Ion Battery  (1900 mAh) -IP67- 73,00 €

KBH-10 Belt Clip 15,00 €

KLH-182PG Leather Case with rotation holder 59,00 €

KLH-131D Nylon Case 28,00 €

KLH-56 Nylon-Shoulder strap for Leather Case 21,00 €

Programming-Accessories:
KPG-22U PC-Programming cable - Double Jack - USB 123,00 €

KPG-D6E PC-Programming Software for NX-1000 series 378,00 €

KWD-ACT Activation key for options activation 33,00 €

Audio-Accessories:
EMC-11 Clip Microphone with Earphone and PTT 54,00 €
EMC-12 Clip Microphone with Earphone (Ear - Hanging)  and PTT 57,00 €
KEP-2 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length (coiled) 59,00 €
KEP-3 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length 65,00 €
KEP-4 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 120 cm cable length (coiled) 72,00 €
KHS-35F Boom Microphone with „D“ Earpiece and PTT 49,00 €
KHS-7 Single Muff Headset with Boom Microphone 109,00 €
KHS-7A Single Muff Headset with Boom Microphone, Inline-PTT 158,00 €
KHS-8BL 2-wire Palm Microphone with Earphone (black) 121,00 €
KHS-8NC 2-wire Palm Microphone (Noise Cancelling) with Earphone (black) 146,00 €
KHS-9BL 3-wire Lapel Microphone with Earphone, separate PTT (black) 218,00 €
KHS-10-DOH Heavy-duty Noise Reduction Headset (overhead) with Inline-PTT 436,00 €
KHS-22A Behind-the-Head Headset with flexible Boom Microphone, Inline-PTT 50,00 €
KMC-21A Slim-Line Speaker-Microphone with 2,5 mm socket for earpiece 63,00 €
KMC-45D Heavy-duty Speaker-Microphone with 2,5 mm socket for earpiece 87,00 €
V-1 Replacement Earbuds for KHS-8BL/9BL (10 pieces per pack) 17,00 €
V-2 Replacement Windscreen for KHS-7/7A (5 pieces per pack) 13,00 €

Multi-Protocol Portable Radio

Software Options:
KWD-1500EE License key  for encryption DMR ARC4 40 Bit 55,00 €
KWD-1301CN License key  Change of protocol NXDN => DMR 55,00 €
KWD-1201CD License key  Change of protocol DMR => NXDN 55,00 €
KWD-1300CA License key  Change of protocol Analog => DMR 52,00 €
KWD-1200CA License key  Change of protocol Analog => NXDN 52,00 €
KWD-1202TD License key  Type-D Trunking 41,00 €
KWD-1501RC License key  Remote Control 44,00 €



6Date: February 01, 2023

TM

Basemodel “E3” 
without Display

Model “E2” 
with  Display

Model “E” 
Display/Full keypad 

*Standard - double jack (2-pin)
**System connector - 14-pin

Scope of delivery:
- Radio
- Battery KNB-57L (Li-Ion 2.000 mAh)
- Antenna KRA-26M / KRA-27M
- Belt Clip KBH-11M

Multi-Protocol Portable Radio

NX-3000 Series Portable Radios

Article Model Frequency Digital
Connector 

type*
List Price 
without VAT

NX-3220E3S7L6M* E3 Standard VHF NXDN/DMR Standard 477,00 €

NX-3220E2S7L6M* E2 Display VHF NXDN/DMR Standard 569,00 €

NX-3220ES7L6M* E Display/ Full keypad VHF NXDN/DMR Standard 604,00 €

NX-3200E3S7L6M** E3 Standard VHF NXDN/DMR System 593,00 €

NX-3200E2S7L6M** E2 Display VHF NXDN/DMR System 686,00 €

NX-3200ES7L6M** E Display/ Full keypad VHF NXDN/DMR System 720,00 €

NX-3320E3S7L7M* E3 Standard UHF NXDN/DMR Standard 477,00 €

NX-3320E2S7L7M* E2 Display UHF NXDN/DMR Standard 569,00 €

NX-3320ES7L7M* E Display/ Full keypad UHF NXDN/DMR Standard 604,00 €

NX-3300E3S7L7M** E3 Standard UHF NXDN/DMR System 593,00 €

NX-3300E2S7L7M** E2 Display UHF NXDN/DMR System 686,00 €

NX-3300ES7L7M** E Display/ Full keypad UHF NXDN/DMR System 720,00 €

V
H

F
U
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F
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Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Chargers:
KSC-25LSE Rapid Charger, 1-way (230 VAC) for Li-Ion Battery 74,00 €

KSC-256AE Rapid Charger, 6-way (230 VAC) for NiMH Battery  & Li-Ion Battery 789,00 €

KVC-14 Vehicular Radio Charger, Quick charge, 1-way (12-36 VDC) 170,00 €

Programming-Accessories:
KPG-22U PC-Programming cable - Double Jack - USB 123,00 €

KPG-D3 PC-Programming Software for NX-3000 series 378,00 €

KWD-ACT Activation key for options activation 33,00 €

Audio-Accessories:
EMC-11 Clip Microphone with Earphone and PTT 54,00 €
EMC-12 Clip Microphone with Earphone (Ear - Hanging)  and PTT 57,00 €
KEP-2 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length (coiled) 59,00 €
KEP-3 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length 65,00 €
KEP-4 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 120 cm cable length (coiled) 72,00 €
KHS-35F Boom Microphone with „D“ Earpiece and PTT 49,00 €
KHS-7 Single Muff Headset with Boom Microphone 109,00 €
KHS-7A Single Muff Headset with Boom Microphone, Inline-PTT 158,00 €
KHS-8BL 2-wire Palm Microphone with Earphone (black) 121,00 €
KHS-8NC 2-wire Palm Microphone (Noise Cancelling) with Earphone (black) 146,00 €
KHS-9BL 3-wire Lapel Microphone with Earphone, separate PTT (black) 218,00 €
KHS-10-DOH Heavy-duty Noise Reduction Headset (overhead) with Inline-PTT 436,00 €
KHS-22A Behind-the-Head Headset with flexible Boom Microphone, Inline-PTT 50,00 €
KMC-21A Slim-Line Speaker-Microphone with 2,5mm socket for earpiece 63,00 €
KMC-45D Heavy-duty Speaker-Microphone with 2,5mm socket for earpiece 87,00 €
V-1 Replacement Earbuds for KHS-8BL/9BL (10 pieces per pack) 17,00 €
V-2 Replacement Windscreen for KHS-7/7A (5 pieces per pack) 13,00 €

Batteries and Cases:
KNB-55LA Li-Ion/Slim Battery (1480 mAh) 74,00 €
KNB-56N Ni-MH Battery  (1400 mAh) - Low temperatur- 86,00 €
KNB-57LA Li-Ion Battery  (2000 mAh) -Standard Battery- 102,00 €
KBP-5 Battery Case for 6 x AA Batteries 47,00 €
KBH-11 Belt Clip for NX-3220/3320E 15,00 €
KLH-56 Nylon-Shoulder Strap 21,00 €
KLH-207NCDE Nylon Case for NX-32x0/33x0E 57,00 €
KLH-207NCDE2 Nylon Case for NX-32x0/33x0E2 57,00 €
KLH-207NCDE3 Nylon Case for NX-32x0/33x0E3 57,00 €
KLH-206PGDE Leather Case with Swivel for NX-32x0/33x0E 62,00 €
KLH-206PGDE2 Leather Case with Swivel for NX-32x0/33x0E2 62,00 €
KLH-206PGDE3 Leather Case with Swivel for NX-32x0/33x0E3 62,00 €

Software Options:
KWD-3000CH License key for 1000 CH Expansion 210,00 €
KWD-3001FP License key for Front Panel Programming 299,00 €
KWD-3002BT License key for Bluetooth Serial Port Profile (required for data exchange) Not required for connection to Bluetooth audio devices 34,00 €
KWD-3502EE License key for advanced encryption 34,00 €
KWD-3503AE License key for AES/DES 440,00 €
KWD-3504RC License key for Remote Control (DMR) 44,00 €
KWD-3505DE License key for Encryption NXDN 56 Bit DES 210,00 €
KAS-20 Dispatcher Software (IP) with GPS Tracking for Analog, NEXEDGE & DMR (Single-user license incl. Voice recording) 1.900,00 €

NX-3000 Series Accessories Standard
Multi-Protocol Portable Radio
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NX-3000 Series Accessories System

Programming-Accessories:
KPG-36X PC-Programming Cable - System Plug - USB / UART 206,00 €
KPG-D3 PC-Programming Software for NX-3000 series 378,00 €
KWD-ACT Activation key for options activation 33,00 €

Audio-Accessories:
KEP-1 Earphone Kit, 3.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length (coiled) for KMC-70M / KMC-72W 59,00 €
KEP-2 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length (coiled) 59,00 €
KEP-3 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length 65,00 €
KEP-4 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 120 cm cable length (coiled) 72,00 €
KHS-11BL 2-wire Palm Microphone with Earphone (black) 182,00 €
KHS-12BL 3-wire Lapel Microphone with Earphone, separate PTT (black) 218,00 €
KHS-14 Single Muff Headset with Boom Microphone, Inline-PTT 158,00 €
KHS-15-DOH Heavy-duty Noise Reduction Headset (overhead) with Inline-PTT 436,00 €
KMC-72W Speaker-Microphone with Noise-Canceling (IP65/67) 108,00 €
KMC-70 Speaker-Microphone with Noise-Canceling (IP65/67) (optimized for series 5000) 135,00 €

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Chargers:
KSC-25LSE Rapid Charger, 1-way (230 VAC) for Li-Ion Battery 74,00 €

KSC-256AE Rapid Charger, 6-way (230 VAC), universal for NiMH & Li-Ion Battery 789,00 €

KVC-14 Vehicular Radio Charger, Quick charge, 1-way (12-36 VDC) 170,00 €

Batteries and Cases:
KNB-55LA Li-Ion/Slim Battery (1480 mAh) 74,00 €
KNB-56N Ni-MH Battery (1400 mAh) 86,00 €
KNB-57LA Li-Ion Battery (2000 mAh) - Standard Battery - 102,00 €
KBP-5 Battery Case for 6 x AA Batteries 47,00 €
KBH-11 Belt Clip for NX-3220/3320E 15,00 €
KLH-56 Nylon-Shoulder Strap 21,00 €
KLH-207NCDE Nylon Case for NX-32x0/33x0E 57,00 €
KLH-207NCDE2 Nylon Case for NX-32x0/33x0E2 57,00 €
KLH-207NCDE3 Nylon Case for NX-32x0/33x0E3 57,00 €
KLH-206PGDE Leather Case with Swivel for NX-32x0/33x0E 62,00 €
KLH-206PGDE2 Leather Case with Swivel for NX-32x0/33x0E2 62,00 €
KLH-206PGDE3 Leather Case with Swivel for NX-32x0/33x0E3 62,00 €

Software Options:
KWD-3000CH License key for 1000 CH Expansion 210,00 €
KWD-3001FP License key for Front Panel Programming 299,00 €

KWD-3002BT License key for Bluetooth Serial Port Profile (required for data exchange) Not required for connection to Bluetooth audio 
devices 34,00 €

KWD-3502EE License key for advanced encryption 34,00 €
KWD-3503AE License key for AES/DES 440,00 €
KWD-3504RC License key for Remote Control (DMR) 44,00 €
KWD-3505DE License key for Encryption NXDN 56 Bit DES 210,00 €
KAS-20 Dispatcher Software (IP) with GPS Tracking for Analog, NEXEDGE & DMR (Single-user license incl. Voice recording) 1.900,00 €

Multi-Protocol Portable Radio
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NX-5000 Series Portable Radios

TM

Scope of delivery:
- Radio
- Battery KNB-L1 (Li-Ion 2.000 mAh)
- Antenna KRA-26M / KRA-27M
- Belt Clip KBH-11M

Multi-Protocol Portable Radio

Article Model Frequency Digital
Connector 

type
List Price 
without VAT

NX-5300ESP1L7M E Display/Full Keypad UHF NXDN/DMR System 926,00 €

NX-5200ESP1L6M E Display/Full Keypad VHF NXDN/DMR System 926,00 €

NX-5300E2SP1L7M* E2 Display UHF NXDN/DMR System 868,00 €

NX-5200E2SP1L6M* E2 Display VHF NXDN/DMR System 868,00 €

V
H

F
U

H
F

Model “E” 
Display/Full Keyboard 

Model “E2” 
Display

*as long as available
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NX-5000 Series Accessories

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Chargers:
KSC-32SE Rapid Charger, 1-way (230 VAC) for NiMH Battery  & Li-Ion Battery 90,00 €

KSC-326AE Rapid Charger, 6-way (230 VAC) for Li-Ion Battery 789,00 €

KVC-21 Vehicular Radio Charger, Quick charge, 1-way (12-36 VDC) 170,00 €

Batteries and Cases:
KNB-L1 Li-Ion Battery  (2000 mAh) -Standard Battery- 141,00 €

KNB-L2 Li-Ion Battery  (2600 mAh) (High Capacity) 165,00 €

KNB-L3 Li-Ion Battery  (3400 mAh) (Ultra High Capacity) 190,00 €

KBP-8M Battery Case (AA x 12), orange 153,00 €

KLH-200K3 Leather Case with integral Belt Clip 68,00 €

KLH-6SW Belt loop (leather), rotatable, for KLH-200K3 33,00 €

KLH-201K3 Nylon Case with integral Belt Clip 62,00 €

KLH-56 Nylon-Shoulder Strap 21,00 €

Programming-Accessories:
KPG-36X PC-Programming Cable - System Plug - USB / UART 206,00 €

KPG-D1 Programming Software for NX-5000 series 378,00 €

KWD-ACT Activation key for options activation 33,00 €

Audio-Accessories:
KEP-1 Earphone Kit, 3.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length (coiled) for KMC-70M / KMC-72W 59,00 €
KEP-2 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length (coiled) 59,00 €
KEP-3 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 70 cm cable length 65,00 €
KEP-4 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 120 cm cable length (coiled) 72,00 €
KHS-11BL 2-wire Palm Microphone with Earphone (black) 182,00 €
KHS-12BL 3-wire Lapel Microphone with Earphone, separate PTT (black) 218,00 €
KHS-14 Single Muff Headset with Boom Microphone, Inline-PTT 158,00 €
KHS-15-DOH Heavy-duty Noise Reduction Headset (overhead) with Inline-PTT 436,00 €
KMC-72W Speaker-Microphone with Noise-Canceling (IP65/67) 108,00 €
KMC-70 Speaker-Microphone with Noise-Canceling (IP65/67) (optimized for series 5000) 135,00 €

Multi-Protocol Portable Radio

Software Options:
KWD-5000CH License key for 4000 CH/GID Expansion 420,00 €

KWD-5001FP License key for Front Panel Programming 299,00 €

KWD-5002SD License key for microSD Memory Card slot Activation 55,00 €

KWD-5003BT
License key for Bluetooth Serial Port Profile (required for data exchange) 
Not required for connection to Bluetooth audio devices

34,00 €

KWD-5007RC License key for Remote Control (DMR) 44,00 €

KWD-5300CV License key DMR Option 33,00 €

KWD-5500EE License key DMR ARC4 44,00 €
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Multi-Protocol Mobile Radio

*incl. KMC35/65

NX-1000 / NX-3000 / NX-5000 Serie 
Mobile Radios 

Article Model Frequency Digital List Price 
without VAT

NX-1700AE Standard VHF ANALOG 374,00 €

NX-1700NE Standard VHF NXDN 419,00 €

NX-1700DE Standard VHF DMR 419,00 €

NX-3720E Standard VHF NXDN/DMR 579,00 €

NX-3720GE with GPS / Bluetooth VHF NXDN/DMR 613,00 €

NX-5700E** with GPS / Bluetooth VHF NXDN/DMR 926,00 €

NX-1800AE* Standard UHF ANALOG 374,00 €

NX-1800NE* Standard UHF NXDN 419,00 €

NX-1800DE* Standard UHF DMR 419,00 €

NX-3820E Standard UHF NXDN/DMR 579,00 €

NX-3820GE with GPS / Bluetooth UHF NXDN/DMR 613,00 €

NX-5800E** with GPS / Bluetooth UHF NXDN/DMR 926,00 €

**incl. KMC-65

*Available from Q4/2022

V
H

F
U

H
F

TM

NX-3720/3820(G)E

NX-5700/5800E

NX-1700/1800E
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NX-1000 / NX-3000 Mobile Radios Accessories

Microphone:
KMC-60 Standard Hand Microphone 43,00 €
KMC-62 Hand Microphone with 16-key Keypad 64,00 €
KMC-65 Standard Microphone (IP 54/55) 68,00 €
KMC-66 Hand Microphone with 12-key Keypad (IP 54/55) 103,00 €

Various Accessories:
KDI-03 DIN-size Mounting Bracket (except NX-5700/5800E) 81,00 €
KCT-23M3 DC Cable 7 m (suitable for up to 50 Watts Remote Mount Models) 58,00 €
KCT-46 Ignition Sense Cable 24,00 €
KCT-60 Control Head D-Sub HD 15 to Molex 15 pol. 46,00 €
KES-5A External Speaker, 20 Watt, 4 Ohm (requires KCT-60) 69,00 €
KRA-40G Active GPS-Antenna with ca. 5 m Cable and SMA-connector NX-720/820GE/NX-3720/3820GE 50,00 €
KRK-18H Control Head Interface Kit (adapter for Basic Control Head) - Only for NX-3000 srs - 158,00 €
KRK-19B Control Head Remote Kit (adapter for the RF Deck) - Only for NX-3000 series - 49,00 €
KCT-71M2 Remote Control Cable 5 m - Only for NX-3000 series - 105,00 €

KCT-71M3 Remote Control Cable 7,5 m - Only for NX-3000 series - 116,00 €

KCT-71M4 Remote Control Cable 0,5 m - Only for NX-3000 series - 68,00 €

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Multi-Protocol Mobile Radio

Programming-Accessories:
KPG-46U PC-Programming Cable - RJ45 - USB 123,00 €
KPG-46X PC-Programming Cable - RJ45 - USB / UART 206,00 €
KPG-D6E PC-Programming Software for NX-1000 series 378,00 €
KPG-D3E PC-Programming Software for NX-3000 series 378,00 €

Software Options for NX-3000 series:
KAS-20 Dispatcher Software (IP) with GPS Tracking for Analog, NEXEDGE & DMR (Single-user license incl. Voice recording) 1.900,00 €
KWD-3000CH License key for 1000 CH Expansion 210,00 €

KWD-3002BT
License key for Bluetooth Serial Port Profile (required for data exchange) 
Not required for connection to Bluetooth audio devices

34,00 €

KWD-3502EE License key for advanced encryption 34,00 €
KWD-3503AE License key for AES/DES 440,00 €
KWD-3504RC License key for Remote Control (DMR) 44,00 €
KWD-3001FP License key for Front Panel Programming 299,00 €
KWD-3505DE License key for Encryption NXDN 56 Bit DES 210,00 €

Software Options for NX-1000 series:
KWD-1500EE License key for encryption DMR ARC4 40 Bit 55,00 €
KWD-1301CN License key Change of protocol NXDN => DMR 55,00 €
KWD-1201CD License key Change of protocol DMR => NXDN 55,00 €
KWD-1300CA License key Change of protocol Analog => DMR 52,00 €
KWD-1200CA License key Change of protocol Analog => NXDN 52,00 €
KWD-1202TD License key Type-D Trunking 41,00 €
KWD-1501RC License key Remote Control 44,00 €
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NX-5000 Mobile Radios Accessories

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Software Options:
KWD-ACT Activation key for options activation 33,00 €

KWD-5000CH License key for 4000 CH/GID Expansion 420,00 €

KWD-5001FP License key for Front Panel Programming 299,00 €

KWD-5002SD License key for microSD Memory Card slot Activation 55,00 €

KWD-5003BT
License key for Bluetooth Serial Port Profile (required for data exchange) 
Not required for connection to Bluetooth audio devices

34,00 €

KWD-5500EE License key for DMR ARC4 40 Bit 44,00 €

KWD-5007RC License key for Remote Control (DMR) 44,00 €

KWD-5300CV License key DMR Option 33,00 €

Microphone:
KMC-60 Standard Hand Microphone 43,00 €
KMC-62 Hand Microphone with 16-key Keypad 64,00 €
KMC-65 Standard Microphone (IP 54/55) 68,00 €
KMC-66 Hand Microphone with 12-key Keypad (IP 54/55) 103,00 €

Various Accessories:
KCH-20RM Featured Control Head. No internal speaker (KES-3/5 required) 728,00 €

KDI-05 DIN-size Mounting Bracket for NX-5700/5800E 91,00 €

KRK-14HM Control Head Interface Kit (adapter for Basic Control Head KCH-19M) 219,00 €

KRK-15BM Control Head Remote Kit (adapter for the RF Deck) 116,00 €

KCT-71M2 Remote Control Cable 5 m 105,00 €

KCT-71M3 Remote Control Cable 7,5 m 116,00 €

KCT-71M4 Remote Control Cable 0,5 m 68,00 €

KCT-72M Interfacecable for KCH-19M / KCH-20RM (for external accessories on the control unit) 47,00 €

KCT-23M3 DC Cable 7 m (suitable for up to 50 Watts Remote Mount Models) 58,00 €

KCT-46 Ignition Sense Cable 24,00 €

KAP-2 Optional Modul for Horn Alert / PA Unit 74,00 €

KES-5A External Speaker, 20 Watt, 4 Ohm (requires KAP-2) 69,00 €

KRA-40GM Active GPS-Antenna with ca. 5 m Cable and SMA-connector for NX-5700/5800E 50,00 €

Multi-Protocol Mobile Radio

Programming-Accessories:
KPG-46X PC-Programming Cable - System Plug - USB / UART 206,00 €

KPG-D1 Programming Software for NX-5000 series 378,00 €
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Antennas for Portable Radios                                                                           

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Antenna VHF/UHF

KRA-41 M VHF Stubby Antenna (146-162 MHz), length 8 cm 14,00 €

KRA-41 M2 VHF Stubby Antenna (162-174 MHz), length 8 cm 14,00 €

KRA-41 M3 VHF Stubby Antenna (136-150 MHz), length 8 cm 14,00 €

KRA-22 M VHF Low Profile Helical Antenna (146-162 MHz) „Red“, length 11 cm 14,00 €

KRA-22 M2 VHF Low Profile Helical Antenna (162-174 MHz) „Orange“, length 11 cm 14,00 €

KRA-22 M3 VHF Low Profile Helical Antenna (136-150 MHz) „Brown“, length 11 cm 14,00 €

KRA-26 M VHF-Antenna (146-162 MHz) „Red“ - Standard Antenna VHF -, length 17 cm 19,00 €

KRA-26 M2 VHF-Antenna (162-174 MHz) „Orange“, length 17 cm 19,00 €

KRA-26 M3 VHF-Antenna (136-150 MHz) „Brown“, length 17 cm 19,00 €

KRA-42 M UHF Stubby Antenna (440-490 MHz), length 5,5 cm 14,00 €

KRA-42 M2 UHF Stubby Antenna (470-520 MHz), length 5,5 cm 14,00 €

KRA-42 M3 UHF Stubby Antenna (400-450 MHz), length 5,5 cm 14,00 €

KRA-23 M UHF Low Profile Helical Antenna (440-490 MHz) „White“, length 8 cm 14,00 €

KRA-23 M2 UHF Low Profile Helical Antenna (470-520 MHz) „Green“, length 8 cm 14,00 €

KRA-23 M3 UHF Low Profile Helical Antenna (400-450 MHz) „Emerald Green“, length 8 cm 14,00 €

KRA-27 M UHF-Antenna (440-490 MHz) „Red“ - Standard Antenna UHF -, length 15 cm 19,00 €

KRA-27 M2 UHF-Antenna (470-520 MHz) „Green“, length 15 cm 19,00 €

KRA-27 M3 UHF-Antenna (400-450 MHz) „Brown“, length 15 cm 19,00 €

KRA-43G M VHF/GPS Combi antenna (146-162 MHz) for NX-230EXE, length 11 cm 26,00 €

KRA-43G M2 VHF/GPS Combi antenna (162-174 MHz) for NX-230EXE, length 11 cm 26,00 €

KRA-43G M3 VHF/GPS Combi antenna (136-150 MHz) for NX-230EXE, length 11 cm 26,00 €

KRA-44G M UHF/GPS Combi antenna (440-490 MHz), length 11 cm 26,00 €

KRA-44G M2 UHF/GPS Combi antenna (470-520 MHz), length 11 cm 26,00 €

KRA-44G M3 UHF/GPS Combi antenna (400-450 MHz), length 11 cm 26,00 €
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VHF / UHF Analog / Digital (NEXEDGE) ATEX/IECEX Portable Radios
 

Article
Transmission 

method
Accessories included in delivery List Price 

without VAT

NX-230EXSP0L3GM Digital/Analog Battery KNB-70LEXM (Li-Ion 1430 mAh), Antenna KRA-43GM 1.313,00 €

NX-330EXSP0L4GM Digital/Analog Battery KNB-70LEXM (Li-Ion 1430 mAh), Antenna KRA-44GM 1.313,00 €

Article Frequency range Channels
Transmission 

power
Channel spacing Protocol IP / MIL810

NX-230EXE 136 - 174 MHz + 
GPS-RX

512 1,2 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/5 Ton/NXDN IP64 (67)*

NX-330EXE 400 - 470 MHz + 
GPS-RX

512 1,2 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/5 Ton/NXDN IP64 (67)*

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Chargers:
KSC-32SE Rapid Charger, 1-way (230 VAC) - for KNB-70LEX is KCT-69EX required - 90,00 €
KCT-69EX Fuse-Box for Charger KSC-32SE (ATEX-Charger fuse) 35,00 €

Batteries:
KNB-70LEX Li-Ion Battery (1430 mAh) for NX-230EXE/330EXE 190,00 €
KNB-77LEX Li-Ion Battery (2860 mAh) for NX-230EXE/330EXE 323,00 €

Various Accessories:
KMC-76EX Heavy-duty Speaker-Microphone for ATEX-Certified Portables 305,00 €
KBH-16EX Belt Clip 21,00 €
KLH-188EX Leather Case for NX-230EXE/330EXE 73,00 €
KLH-198EX Rugged Leather Case for NX-230 EXE / 330 EXE (KNB-70LEX) 73,00 €
KLH-198SWEX Rotating Belt Clip for KLH-198EX 49,00 €
KLH-199EX Leather shoulder strap for KLH-198EX/204EX 24,00 €
KLH-204EX Rugged Leather Case for NX-230 EXE / 330 EXE (KNB-77LEX) 85,00 €

Programming-Accessories / Software Options:
KPG-36X PC-Programming Cable - System Plug - USB / UART 206,00 €
KPG-111D PC-Programming Software for NX-230EXE/330EXE 397,00 €
KSL-3SF Advanced Motion Detection License for NX-230EXE/330EXE 221,00 €

* At Non-Hazardous Area, IP64 enviroment spec at Hazardous Area

NX-230EXE/330EXE
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VHF / UHF KAIROS (Analog / DMR Repeater)

Companya

Article
Transmission 

method
Description List Price 

without VAT

KA-160 DMR/Analog KAIROS 136-174 MHz Repeater 3.500,00 €

KA-450 DMR/Analog KAIROS 400-470 MHz Repeater 3.500,00 €

Base Station/Repeater

Professional infrastructure for digital radio systems
Schlüsselmerkmale
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WAN/VPN

PSTN
ISDN

SIP SERVER
PBAX

User
db

SIP Protocol

SIP Users

Telephone Users

DMR
Gateway

DMR
Gateway

DMR
Gateway

DMR
Gateway

IP Dispatcher

DMR_ID 15

DMR_ID 16

Multisite network Multisite network

Standalone repeaters

SIP Mobility
Overview

VHF & UHF RADIO-LINKS

SYSTEMREDUNDANZ

LEICHT UND ROBUST

ZUVERLÄSSIG

Die automatische Umschaltung zwischen analoger und 
digitaler Modulation erfolgt aufgrund der Analyse des 
HF-Empfangssignales.

Die HF-Empfangssignale werden vektoriell bewertet. 
Das Resultat führt zu einer wesentlichen Verbesserung 
der Empfangsempfindlichkeit an den HF-Standorten und 
erhöht somit die Funkversorgung in der Fläche.

Alle erforderlichen Algorithmen sind für den Betrieb 
von Multi-Site Multicast (mehrere HF-Träger) oder 
Gleichwellenfunk (Ein HF-Träger für mehrere Standorte) 
integriert. Insbesondere sind dies: IP-Schnittstellen, Voting-
System, „Equalization“, Synchronisationsaufbereitung, 
Netzwerkmanagement, usw.

Diese voll integrierte Funktion erlaubt Verbindungen 
mit Leitstellen und Kommandogeräten sowie mit 
Telefonanlagen (PABX). Mit einem externen SIP-
Server sind automatische Roaming-Services sowie die 
Vernetzung unterschiedlicher Funksysteme möglich.

Bei fehlenden IP-Verbindungen zwischen den 
Transceiver-Stationen erfolgt die Signalübertragung 
via Radio-Links. Dies gilt für Steuersignale wie auch für 
die Modulationsinformation.

Servicestufengerechte Funktionen erlauben die 
effiziente und kostengünstige Konfiguration, Installation, 
Testdurchführung und Fernüberwachung. Dazu 
dienen die Tools: Konfigurator, Network-Manager 
und eine integrierte Browsersteuerung. SNMP-Traps 
leiten Fehlermeldungen gezielt an übergeordnete 
Überwachungssysteme weiter. Alarme können auch 
direkt über Kontakte ausgegeben bzw. eingelesen 
werden.

Das LINUX Betriebssystem erlaubt eine dezentrale 
Aufgabenverteilung innerhalb des Funksystems. Damit 
werden Konfigurationen erreicht wie: Hot-Standby-
Master (1+1 bzw. „main + stand-by) oder Backup-Master 
(eine Slave-Station ersetzt bei einem eventuellen 
Fehler automatisch den Master und übernimmt dessen 
Aufgaben). Durch diese Funktionen wird die Flexibilität 
und Zuverlässigkeit des gesamten Funksystems erhöht.

KAIROS ist mechanisch ein Leichtgewicht. Die Position 
der Kühlrippen ermöglicht eine horizontale oder die 
vertikale Montage. Ein weiter Betriebstemperaturbereich 
zusammen mit sehr geringem Energiebedarf erlaubt den 
dezentralen Einsatz, sogar mit einer Stromversorgung 
durch Solarzellen.

In tegr ier te  Schutzmassnahmen s ichern d ie 
Stromversorgung des Gerätes vor Überspannung, 
Unterspannung, Verpolung oder Kurzschluss. Die HF-
Endstufe ist bezüglich Übertemperatur überwacht und 
der Energierückfluss von der Antenne wird mit einem 
VSWR gemessen. Ein 100% Träger-Tastverhältnis ist 
dadurch gewährleistet.

MULTI-SITE MULTICAST UND SIMULCAST 
FUNKSYSTEME

SIP/RTP-IP PORTSMULTI-PROTOKOLL 

„DIVERSITY“ EMPFÄNGER

LEISTUNGSFÄHIGE SYSTEMÜBERWACHUNG

• Prepared for use in multisite, multicast and simulcast systems
• The decentralized connection of redundant components within the radio system ensures the highest possible reliability
  and stability (e.g. master- submaster configuration, hot standby repeater) 
• Integrated IP interfaces for efficient, cost-effective configuration and powerful remote monitoring
• Integrated diversity receiver for a significant improvement in reception sensitivity and radio coverage in the area
• SIP/RTP-IP ports for connection to dispatch consoles and telephone systems 
• VHF & UHF radio links for signal transmission when IP connections are not available 
• Powerful alarm system with classifiable monitoring of operating conditions 
• Reliable thanks to a large number of integrated protective measures 
• Compact, robust, lightweight and efficent due to extremely low power consumption

Some of the listed features require additional hardware and software components that are subject to a charge. 
For more information, please contact your local sales representative.
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VHF Analog / Digital (NEXEDGE/DMR) Repeater                                           

Article Frequenz range Channels
Transmission

power
Channel spacing Protocol

NXR-1700E 136 - 174 MHz 32 1 - 50 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/DMR/NXDN*

NXR-5700E 136 - 174 MHz 30 0,5 - 25 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/NXDN/Trunking**

Article
Transmission 

method
Accessories included in delivery List Price 

without VAT

NXR-1700E
ANALOG

optionally
DMR1/NXDN1+2

Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 1.899,00 €

NXR-5700E NXDN/Analog Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 4.052,00 €

NXR-710E* NXDN/Analog Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 2.072,00 €

TKR-D710E* DMR/Analog Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 2.072,00 €

1optionally per licence 
2 Available as of Q2/2023 

*as long as available

NXR-5700E

TKR-D710ENXR-710E

NXR-1700E

TMANALOG

NXR-710E 136 - 174 MHz 30 5 - 50 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/NXDN

TKR-D710E 136 - 174 MHz 30 5 - 50 Watt 12,5/25 kHz QT/DQT/DTMF/DMR

*DMR/NXDN optionally per licence
** Trunking option (NXDN Type C Trunking Tier 3 digital trunking system on request). 
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UHF Analog / Digital (NEXEDGE/DMR) Repeater                                                   

NXR-5800E

TKR-D810ENXR-810E

NXR-1800E2

TMANALOG

Article
Transmission 

method
Accessories included in delivery List Price 

without VAT

NXR-1800E2
ANALOG

optionally
DMR1/NXDN1

Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 1.899,00 €
Availables as of Q2/2023

NXR-5800E NEXEDGE/Analog Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 4.052,00 €

Article Frequenz range Channels
Transmission

power
Channel spacing Protocol

NXR-1800E2 400 - 470 MHz 32 1 - 50 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/DMR/NXDN*

NXR-5800E 400 - 470 MHz 30 0,5 - 25 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/NXDN/Trunking**

NXR-810E NEXEDGE/Analog Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 2.072,00 €

TKR-D810E DMR/Analog Mounting Accessories, DC Cable, Instruction Manual 2.072,00 €

NXR-810E 400 - 470 MHz 30 5 - 40 Watt 6,25/12,5/20/25 kHz QT/DQT/NXDN

TKR-D810E 400 - 470 MHz 30 5 - 40 Watt 12,5/25 kHz QT/DQT/DTMF/DMR

*DMR/NXDN optionally per licence
** Trunking option (NXDN Type C Trunking Tier 3 digital trunking system on request). 

1optionally per licence 

*as long as available
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Accessories for Repeater                                         

Article Description List Price 
without VAT

Microphone for NXR-710/810E/TKR-D710/810E:
KMC-60 Standard Microphone 43,00 €
KMC-65 Standard Hand Microphone (IP 54/55) 68,00 €

Various Accessories for NXR-710/810E/TKR-D710/810E:
KES-5 External Speaker, 20 Watt, 4 Ohm 69,00 €
KPS-RPT4 Power Supply (for internal installation) 305,00 €
KTI-3 Network Interface Unit - for NXR-710/810 - 304,00 €
KTI-5 Network Interface Unit DMR + Type-D Trunking - for TKR-D710/D810 - 522,00 €

Programming-Accessories and Software Options for Repeater
KPG-46U PC-Programming Cable for TKR-751/851E/NXR-710/810E/TKR-D710/810E - RJ45 - USB 123,00 €
KPG-46X PC-Programming Cable for TKR-751/851E/NXR-710/810E/TKR-D710/810E - RJ45 - USB / UART 206,00 €
KPG-129D PC-Programming Software for NXR-710/810E 397,00 €
KPG-D2E PC-Programming Software for NXR-5700/5800E 397,00 €
KPG-D7 PC-Programming Software for NXR-1700/1800E 397,00 €
KPG-174D PC-Programming Software for TKR-D710/810E 397,00 €
KAS-20 Dispatcher Software (IP) with GPS Tracking for Analog, NEXEDGE & DMR (Single-user license incl. Voice recording) 1.900,00 €

Software-Optionen für NXR-1700/NXR-1800E
KWD-NX10DCK Software Licence for DMR Conventional Tier 2 359,00 €
KWD-NX10MSK Software Licence for Conventional IP Network (analog and digital) 259,00 €
KWD-NX10NCK* Software Licence for NXDN Conventional 359,00 €

*Available as of Q2/2023 
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Portable Radios „Licence-Free“                                     

Article
Transmission 

method
Accessories included in delivery List Price 

without VAT

PKT-23E PMR 446 Battery (Li-Ion 1430 mAh), Charger, Antenna, Belt Clip, Instruction Manual 139,00 €

TK-3501E* PMR 446 Battery (Li-Ion 1130 mAh), Charger, Antenna, Belt Clip, Instruction Manual 231,00 €

TK-3701DE** dPMR / PMR 446 Battery (Li-Ion 2000 mAh), Charger, Antenna, Belt Clip, Instruction Manual 265,00 €

Article Accessorie PKT-23E List Price 
without VAT

KNB-71L Li-Ion Battery (1430 mAh) 24,00 €

KBH-20 Belt Clip 13,00 €

KHS-33 Earbud Headset with In-Line PTT 37,00 €

KHS-34 C-Ring Headset with In-Line PTT 40,00 €

KSC-44MLE AC Adapter Multi-way for KSC-48 Charger 110,00 €

TK-3501E TK-3701DEPKT-23E

*Audio-Accessories see page 5 (NX-1000 Series Accessories) 
**Accessories see page 5 (NX-1000 Series Accessories)

PMR 446

Articel Batteries and Cases for TK-3501E: List Price 
without VAT

KNB-63L Li-Ion Battery (1130 mAh) - Standard Battery - 44,00 €
KNB-65L Li-Ion Battery (1520 mAh) 54,00 €
KLH-56 Nylon-Shoulder Strap 21,00 €
KLH-197NC Nylon Case 37,00 €
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Cases complete sets „Licence-Free“                                     

More audio accessories see page 5

Shown with optional audio accessories,
not included in the delivery.

Recommended Audio Accessories
KEP-4 Earphone Kit, 2.5 mm jack plug, 120 cm cable length (coiled) 72,00 €
KHS-8BL 2-wire Palm Microphone with Earphone (black) 121,00 €
KHS-8NC 2-wire Palm Microphone (Noise Cancelling) with Earphone (black) 146,00 €
KMC-21 Slim-Line Speaker-Microphone with 2,5 mm socket for earpiece 63,00 €
KMC-45D Heavy-duty Speaker-Microphone with 2,5 mm socket for earpiece 87,00 €

TK-3501EKOFFER3* PMR 446 3 pack TK-3501E in sturdy aluminum case 792,00 €

TK-3501EKOFFER6* PMR 446 6 pack TK-3501E in sturdy aluminum case 1.389,00 €

TK-3701DKOFFER3** PMR 446 3 pack TK-3701DE in sturdy aluminum case 810,00 €

TK-3701DKOFFER6** PMR 446 6 pack TK-3701DE in sturdy aluminum case 1.598,00 €

*Audio-Accessories see page 5 (NX-1000 Series Accessories) 
**Accessories see page 5 (NX-1000 Series Accessories)
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UBZ-LJ9SET                          Consumer handheld Transceiver

Article
Transmission 

method
Accessories included in delivery List Price 

incl. VAT

UBZ-LJ9SET PMR 446
2 pcs UBZ-LJ9 handheld radios, USB power supply with two ports, Instruction Ma-
nual, 2 pcs Belt Clip, 2 pcs USB-C charging cable, 2 pcs Li-Ion battery KNB-86L

Set of 2 pcs 119,00 €*

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Frequency range: 446.0-446.2 MHz
•	 Number of Channels: 32
•	 Transmitting power: ERP 500 mW
•	 Battery: Li-Ion Battery 1150 mAh / 18 Hours Battery Life
•	 Transceiver: IP32 protection class
•	 Dimensions: 52 x 157 x 28 mm (W x H x D)
•	 Weight: 138 g incl. Li-Ion Battery and Belt Clip

KEY FEATURES
•	 Illuminated dot matrix display
•	 High-quality workmanship, compact dimensions
•	 The UBZ-LJ9SET consists of two handheld radios
•	 Li-Ion battery 1150 mAh allows up to 18 hours operating time
•	 Long radio range of up to 6 km**

**May vary depending on terrain and conditions

SUPPLIED WITH:
•	 2 pcs UBZ-LJ9 handheld radios
•	 USB power supply with two ports
•	 Instruction Manual
•	 2 pcs Belt Clip
•	 2 pcs USB-C charging cable
•	 2 pcs Li-Ion battery KNB-86L

GENERAL FEATURES
•	 USB-C charging port
•	 QT/DQT
•	 Built-in VOX
•	 SCAN function
•	 Time-Out Timer
•	 Low battery warning
•	 Squelch level selectable
•	 Large selection of audio accessories Optional accessories can be found on page 5 as well as on our website

*for your conditions, please contact your responsible sales representative

P M R 4 4 6
Licence-Free

Article Otional Accessorie UBZ-LJ9SET List Price
incl. VAT

KNB-86L Li-Ion Battery (1150 mAh) / 3,7 V 29,90 €

UBC-9 Rapid Charger, 2-way for Li-Ion Battery 24,90 €

Set of 2
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B2B Kenwood Communication 
Germany

DoC Instruction Manual

NX-5000 Series

KENWOOD Links

NX-3000 SeriesNX-1000 Series

Notes

Bluetooth-Accessory

UBZ-LJ9SET                          Consumer handheld Transceiver
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